
Friday 10th May 2019  

Our attendance this week is  95.71% Our attendance target is 96%.  

SCHOOL CALENDER 2019  
Week beginning 13th May  

SATs Week  

Friday 17th May  

Year 6 Cinema Trip  

Wednesday 22nd  -  Friday 24th May  

Year 6 Manchester Residential  

Wednesday 22nd May 

Reception Trip– Keswick Launch 

Thursday 27th - Friday 28th June 

Year 2 Eskdale Trip  

 Tuesday 4th June  

Year 5 Rivers visit  

Tuesday 6th June  

Year 6 Rivers visit  

Thursday 6th June  

Netball Final (Westlakes)  

Friday 7th June  

Year 6 Records Office trip  

Sunday 9th June  

Year 3 First Holy Communion  

Monday 17th June  

Year 2 Mini Sing @ Lillyhall College  

Wednesday 19th June  

Year 1 Walby Farm Park  

Thursday 20th June  

Year 2  Country Dancing   

Monday 24th June  

Year 3 and 4 Aztec Trip  

Thursday 27th  - Friday 28th June  

Year 2 Eskdale Residential  

Monday 1st July  

Sports Day  

Wednesday 3rd July  

Move Up Day  

Friday 5th July  

Year 6 Sands Centre Trip  

Friday 12th July  

Dent Walk  

Dinner Money 

This term we will going cashless with  regard 

to dinner monies.  Similar to a  secondary 

school, balances must be topped up online via 

credit or debit card or paid via direct debit. 

All outstanding balances must be cleared  and 

any large amounts still  remaining will be 

passed onto our debt collection service.  

We will keep you updated as this process con-

tinues. Please contact school if you wish to 

discuss anything with regard to your dinner 

money,  

Thank you. 

Year  Certificate 
Golden     
Jumper 

 REC Rory Matilda 

 1 Miley / Oliver Evie E 

 2 Scarlett / Lilly 
Lily-Rose 

 

 3 Alfie Blake 

 4   

 5 Jayden / Lexie Liv 

 6 Hannah  Sonny 

HALL OF 

FAME 

St Patrick’s Newsletter  

FUNDRAISING 
We have been raising lots of 

money over the last few weeks. 

We have raised over £2300 from 

our sponsored walk, 50.00 for 

CAFOD and £110 from our Easter       

Gardens—which is amazing!  

Thank you all.  

Census Day Lunch 

On Thursday 16th May there is a special 

menu available to choose from this will   

Include; 

Chicken Nuggets 

Chips 

Chocolate Pudding 

If you would like to order please make 

sure you do so in class on the day or     

pre order online on your live kitchen   

account. 

 

Packed Lunches 

If your child usually has a school lunch and pre-orders from home, but then decides that 

would like a packed lunch on that day this is no problem at all, however you need to in-

form the school so we can cancel the pre-order as you  may get charged . Food is made to 

order on the day so by informing the kitchen we can prevent food wastage. 

Thankyou 

 

SCHOOL NURSE 

Our School nurse will be in next week on Thursday 12-3pm. 

If you would like to see her, or have any queries please contact the school office and we can 

make an appointment or pass on your details for her to contact you.  


